Poradi Cislo Jméno Pfijmeni
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Matas
Martin

Sitarik
Phacek

Jindrich Fazekas

Tomas
Martin
Martin
Roman

Jana
Svec
Doskodil
Vnencak

Riccardo Gill

Jan
Michal

Marek

Jan

Sobota
Ivan

Lubas

Polacek

Michaela Wenzel
Kristian Zoviak
Miroslav Kryzan
Sedlacek Ceska republika

Daniel
Filip

Hille

Konec¢né poradi jednotlivcl

Kategorie JUNIOR

Disciplina I. - kaceni

Zemé

Slovenska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Slovenska republika
Némecko

Ceska republika
Slovenska republika

Slovenska republika

Ceska republika
Némecko

Slovenska republika
Ceska republika

Ceska republika

Druzstvo

Dolmar Slovakia
Husqvarna Czech
Mimon Star

Stihl CR

Dolmar Slovakia
B-B Logger Team
Husqvarna Czech

Stihl Team
Slovakia

Stihl CR
BB Logger Team 2

Body

657
655
641
626
620
614
607
592
588
588

580

576
557
550
542
438
391

Cas
(m,s)
2,40
2,50
3,04
3,04
3,13
2,45
2,32
3,18
3,09
3,00

2,18

2,26
2,42
4,06
2,56
3,07
3,20

Presnost

(cm)

15
20

21
10
20

72

22
13
46
102
95
162
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Matis  Sitarik
Martin  Pnacek
Jindrich Fazekas
Tomas Jana
Martin  Svec
Martin  Doskocil
Roman Vnencak
Riccardo Gill

Jan Sobota
Michal Ivan
Marek  Lubas
Jan Polacek

Michaela Wenzel
Kristian Zoviak
Miroslav Kryzan
Daniel

Filip Hille

Zemé

Slovenska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Slovenska republika
Némecko

Ceska republika
Slovenska republika

Slovenska republika

Ceska republika
Némecko

Slovenska republika
Ceska republika

Sedlacek Ceska republika

Ceska republika

DruZstvo

Dolmar Slovakia
Husqvarna Czech
Mimon Star

Stihl CR

Dolmar Slovakia
B-B Logger Team
Husqvarna Czech

Stihl Team
Slovakia

Stihl CR
BB Logger Team 2

Body

657
655
641
626
620
614
607
592
588
588

580

576
557
550
542
438
391

Cas
(m,s)
2,40
2,50
3,04
3,04
3,13
2,45
2,32
3,18
3,09
3,00

2,18

2,26
2,42
4,06
2,56
3,07
3,20

Presnost

(cm)

15
20

21
10
20

72

22
13
46
102
95
162



